After
overlap welding
Before
overlap welding
108
Tools for HP01
SH01
Designed to accurately cut and prepare reinforced profiles
for overlap welding with the BEHAbelt HP01 hot press.
Profile adapters for round belts
Order No. Description Dimensions (mm)
FBWSH1R060	 Profile adapter for round belts ∅ 6,0
FBWSH1R063	 Profile adapter for round belts ∅ 6,3
FBWSH1R080	 Profile adapter for round belts ∅ 8,0
FBWSH1R095	 Profile adapter for round belts ∅ 9,5
FBWSH1R100	 Profile adapter for round belts ∅ 10,0
FBWSH1R120	 Profile adapter for round belts ∅ 12,0
FBWSH1R125	 Profile adapter for round belts ∅ 12,5
FBWSH1R150	 Profile adapter for round belts ∅ 15,0
FBWSH1R180	 Profile adapter for round belts ∅ 18,0
FBWSH1R200	 Profile adapter for round belts ∅ 20,0
Formnester für Keilriemen
Order No. Description Dimensions (mm)
FBWSH1K10	 Profile adapter for V-belts 10 x 6 (Z)
FBWSH1K13	 Profile adapter for V-belts 13 x 8 (A)
FBWSHSK17BP 	 Profile adapter for V-belts
bluepower
17 x 11,3
FBWSH1K17	 Profile adapter for V-belts 17 x 11 (B)
FBWSH1K22	 Profile adapter for V-belts 22 x 14 (C)
Profile adapters for special profiles on request
Scope of delivery
1 pc. Belt cutter SH01
1 pc. Screwdriver
1 pc. Profile adapter at your choice
1 pc. End wrench
1 set Washers
Adapters available for the following profiles:
	 Round belts ∅ 6,0 - 20,0 mm
	� V-belts 13 x 8 (A), 17 x 11 (B), 22 x 14 (C),
bluepower
Dimensions (HxWxD): 200 x 80 x 45 mm
Weight: approx. 1,3 kg
Description	 Order No.
Belt cutter SH01
with 1 profile adapter at your choice	 FBWSH1
Profile adapter
for V-belts
Profile adapter
for round belts